
From: Johnson-Jones, Hope <hjones@eoc.sc.gov>
To: SBIComm@scsenate.gov <SBIComm@scsenate.gov>

DannyMerck@pickens.k12.sc.us <DannyMerck@pickens.k12.sc.us>
NRobinson@nexsenpruet.com <NRobinson@nexsenpruet.com> 
ptate@rhmail.org <ptate@rhmail.org>
MikeFair@scsenate.gov <MikeFair@scsenate.gov>
barbara_hairfield@charleston.k12.sc.us <barbara_hairfield@charleston.k12.sc.us>

CC: jnlawmaker@gmail.com <jnlawmaker@gmail.com> 
JoeNeal@schouse.gov <JoeNeal@schouse.gov> 
annebull82@gmail.com <annebull82@gmail.com> 
Ellen@palmettopromise.org <Ellen@palmettopromise.org> 
JohnMatthews@scsenate.gov <JohnMatthews@scsenate.gov> 
JCouch@lexrich5.org <JCouch@lexrich5.org> 
DwightLoftis@schouse.gov <DwightLoftis@schouse.gov> 
dloftis@yahoo.com <dloftis@yahoo.com> 
raye26@comporium.net <raye26@comporium.net> 
Spearman, Molly <mspearman@ed.sc.gov> 
SCSuptED@ed.sc.gov <SCSuptED@ed.sc.gov> 
april.allen@continental-corporation.com <april.allen@continental-corporation.com> 
jstockwell@learnwithsam.org <jstockwell@learnwithsam.org> 
MBrenan@BBandT.com <MBrenan@BBandT.com> 
JNecastr@lexrich5.org <JNecastr@lexrich5.org>
ValarieTresvant@scsenate.gov <ValarieTresvant@scsenate.gov> 
DawnJennings@scsenate.gov <DawnJennings@scsenate.gov> 
katemaroney@scsenate.gov <katemaroney@scsenate.gov> 
SarahGilbert@scsenate.gov <SarahGilbert@scsenate.gov> 
ChappellFennell@scsenate.gov <ChappellFennell@scsenate.gov> 
LisaDial@scsenate.gov <LisaDial@scsenate.gov> 
SallyCauthen@scsenate.gov <SallyCauthen@scsenate.gov> 
Quick, Elizabeth <Beth.Quick@admin.sc.gov> 
Fulmer, Rachael <Rachael.Fulmer@rfa.sc.gov> 
grantgibson@scsenate.gov <grantgibson@scsenate.gov> 
DeAnneGray@scsenate.gov <DeAnneGray@scsenate.gov> 
KenzieRiddle@schouse.gov <KenzieRiddle@schouse.gov> 
piercemcnair@schouse.gov <piercemcnair@schouse.gov> 
Veldran, Katherine <KatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov> 
Baker, Josh <JoshBaker@gov.sc.gov> 
eeheatwole@ed.sc.gov <eeheatwole@ed.sc.gov> 
dteppara@ed.sc.gov <dteppara@ed.sc.gov> 
RyBrown@ed.sc.gov <RyBrown@ed.sc.gov>
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EACarpentier@gmail.com <EACarpentier@gmail.com> 
docfowler67@gmail.com <docfowler67@gmail.com> 
jfowler@ed.sc.gov <jfowler@ed.sc.gov> 
cooper4kidsc@gmail.com <cooper4kidsc@gmail.com> 
RBARNETT@greenvillenews.com <RBARNETT@greenvillenews.com> 
pgregg@che.sc.gov <pgregg@che.sc.gov> 
rwill19@scsu.edu <rwill19@scsu.edu> 
raineyhk@gmail.com <raineyhk@gmail.com> 
dlaurens@studentsfirst.org <dlaurens@studentsfirst.org> 
SAdcox@ap.org <SAdcox@ap.org> 
Martha Casto <MarthaCasto@scsenate.gov> 
Phyllis Gildea <phyllisgildea@gmail.com> 
Glass, Alison <glassag@andersonsc.com> 
Gressette, Elizabeth <choice9@bellsouth.net> 
Jamie Self <jself@thestate.com> 
Gina Smith <Gina_Nicole_Smith@yahoo.com> 
Krohne, Paul <pkrohne@scsba.org> 
Monrad, Diane <dmonrad@gwm.sc.edu> 
Lynn Murray <lstokes-murray@mcnair.net> 
Thompson, RL <rlthompson@rhtc.net> 
Vicki Walker <vwalker@mcnair.net> 
Tim Waller <twaller@hearst.com> 
Barton, Melanie <mbarton@eoc.sc.gov> 
Yow, Dana <danay@eoc.sc.gov> 
Andrews, Kevin <kandrews@eoc.sc.gov> 
Ward, Bunnie <bward@eoc.sc.gov> 
Geiger, Paulette <pgeiger@eoc.sc.gov>

Date: 6/30/2016 10:32:05 AM
Subject: SC Education Oversight Academic Standards & Assessments Subcommittee 

Meeting, Monday, July 11, 2016 at 10:00am-Room 433 Blatt
Attachments: ASA Agenda for 7-11-16.doc.pdf

Visitor's Parking Pass for 1310 Senate Street July 11, 2016.pdf

Dear Academic Standards & Assessments Subcommittee Members:

The Academic Standards & Assessments Subcommittee of the EOC will meet on Monday, 
July 11, 2016 at 10:00 a.m. in Room 433 of the Blatt Building. There is just one action item on 
the agenda but an important one. The EOC has to identify the criteria to be used to identify 
the lowest performing schools and districts based on student achievement in school year 
2015-16. The full EOC will take up the Subcommittee's recommendations at the retreat.
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If you cannot attend in person, you may call in. We will forward you the information.

The agenda for the Monday, July 11 ASA Subcommittee meeting is attached. The packet for 
the meeting has been mailed to you.

Parking for this meeting has been reserved for you at the 1310 Senate Street parking lot in 
Spaces 49-55. Your Parking Pass is attached. Please display this card prominently when 
parking. The absence of this card may result in your car being towed by the City of Columbia.

The agenda and meeting materials will be posted on the agency website at http://www.eoc. 
sc.gov/meetings/meetingpackets/Pages/default.aspx.

Those requiring special accommodations in order to attend may contact our offices at 
803.734.2714.

Please contact me if you have questions.

Have a great 4th of July!

Melanie Barton

VIA

Sincerely,

Hope A Johnson-Jones 
Administrative Coordinator
SC Education Oversight Committee 
1205 Pendleton Street 
Brown Building, Room 502 
Columbia, SC 29201 
803.734.6148 or 803.734.2714 
Fax: 803.734.6167 
hjones@eoc.sc.gov

Email correspondence to or from the SC Education Oversight Committee email account may be considered public information and 
subject to release under the SC Freedom of Information Act or pursuant to subpoena. This email transmission is intended solely for the 
use of the individual or entity to whom it is addressed. If you have received this communication in error, please notify the sender by 
replying to this message and delete the original message immediately.
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